
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No.  
1 
52 
338 
991 
540 
494 
464 
727 
354 
180 
716 
555 
621 
994 
45 
505 
414 
950 
112 
89 
567 
86 
57 
828 
743 
280 
13 
929 
119 
921 
714 
397 

Name  
Ken Bengtson 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Filip Olsson 
Victor Fahlén 
Axel Semb 
André Högberg 
Rasmus Håkansson 
Marcus Gredinger 
Viking Lindström 
Leopold Ambjörnsson 
Martin Holm 
Noel Nilsson 
Mathias Jørgensen 
Even Heibye 
Alfons Stensson 
Arvid Lüning 
Rasmus Varg 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Jacob Norrman 
Marcus Göthenberg 
Rasmus Moen 
Noa Björkeng 
Carl Bååv 
Tobias Fält 
Filip Hagdahl 
William Davidsson 
Adam Fridlund 
William Pettersson 
Hampus Lindgren 
Jesper Gangfors 
Oscar Brix 
Axel Nilsson 

Make  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

GasGas 

Club  
Getinge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Folkare MK 
Falköpings MK 
SMK Värnamo 
MK Orion 
MK Orion 
SMK Värnamo 
Hallsbergs MK 
Getinge MK 
Hedelands Motorklub 
NMF/Norway 
Vissefjärda CK 
Tibro MK 
Västerås MK 
Tibro MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Åbågen MCK 
Tibro MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Kolmården 
BMK Uddevalla 
Linköpings MS 
Getinge MK 
Tranås MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MX Hedeland 
Helsingborgs MCK 

Class  
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 

R1.   
25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
14 
1 

15 
12 
13 
11 
8 
0 
0 

10 
0 
7 
9 
6 
4 
0 
5 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.   
25 
20 
18 
16 
13 
12 
22 
8 

10 
7 
6 
9 

15 
14 
4 

11 
3 
0 
0 
2 
5 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points  
50 
42 
38 
32 
31 
26 
23 
23 
22 
20 
17 
17 
15 
14 
14 
11 
10 
9 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  
Power by JJ Racing team 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
Power by JJ Racing team 

KTM Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Absolut MX 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
FFRacing Team 

Filten Racing 
Cross centeret Snellingen 

FFRacing Team 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 

MOS Honda Racing 
CEC RACING 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Absolut MX 

Team ATV Racing 

WSR Racing 
Nilssons MC GASGAS Noréns Racing Team 
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Pos  
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No.  
1358 
895 
18 
511 
23 
568 
10 
599 
483 
317 

Name  
Odin Ramseng Haseth 
Isac Nilsson 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Hugo Johansson 
Nike Korsbeck 
Max Pålsson 
Mike Lauritsen 
Noah Englund 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Pontus Håkansson 

Make  
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Club  
Hemne Motorklubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Hökensås MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Børkop motorsport DMU Denmark 
Ljusdals MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Anderslövs MK 

Class  
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 
MX2 (Delt.1 & Delt.2) 

R1.   
0 
0 
0 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 

R2.   
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
-- 
0 

Total points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  
Team Ramseng 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

CEC RACING 

KTM Scandinavian 

Motostar Racing 
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